AGRO cable glands Ex Compact nickel-plated brass flameproof enclosure Ex

Entry thread metric
Type approval: EX Compact MS

- One-piece sealing insert
- not overall length insulated

Order number:

E-No:

EAN:

Material

Seal

O-ring

Operation temperature
Protection class

Test standard

Gas

Dust

Zone

Certificate

IECEx Certificate
Entry thread

Clamping range without insert min.
Clamping range without insert max.

Wrench size
Dimension H
Thread length L
Dispatch

Available on request:
- Stainless steel A2 or A4

Details subject to change | State 2022-05-17 | agro.ch

Data weryfikacji 07.10.2025 | Dystrybucja ASTAT

EX1126.40.320
121444518
7611614242354
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

FPM

-60°C / +105°C

IP 66 /1P 68 (30 bar)

IEC EN 60079-0 / IEC EN 60079-1 / IEC EN
60079-7 / IEC EN 60079-31

I12G Exdb eb IIC
I12D Ex ta llIC

Gas 1 and 2 /dust 21 and 22
PTB 10 ATEX 1034X
IECEx PTB 12.0055X
M40x1.5

24.0 mm

32.0 mm

50 mm

34 mm

14 mm

10

% AGRO



